

pachet rechizite si papetarie

I.D.: 96178790

Data publicarii	19.04.24	Coduri CPV	39162110-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 19.987,41 RON - 19.987,41 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR TOP 125.000 24.3698 3 046.22 578.78 2 DOSARE PLASTIC CU SINA BUC 500.000 1.0084 504.20 95.80 3 BIBILORAF 7.5CM BUC 35.000 13.4454 470.59 89.41 4 BIBILORAF 5CM BUC 35.000 13.4454 470.59 89.41 5 FOLIE PROTECTIE SET SET 50.000 15.1260 756.30 143.70 6 HARTIE COPIATOR COLOR TOP 10.000 84.0340 840.34 159.66 7 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 100.000 3.3613 336.13 63.87 8 CAPSATOR BUC 5.000 63.0260 315.13 59.87 9 PERFORATOR BUC 2.000 100.8400 201.68 38.32 10 PIX BUC 250.000 1.6807 420.17 79.83 11 MARKER WHITEBOARD BUC 400.000 2.5210 1 008.40 191.60 12 BURETE WHITEBOARD BUC 50.000 8.4034 420.17 79.83 13 TRUSA GEOMETRIE ELEV BUC 35.000 16.8069 588.24 111.76 14 ALFABETAR MAGNETIC 305PIESE BUC 4.000 714.2850 2 857.14 542.86 15 PENAR ECHIPAT BUC 35.000 63.0251 2 205.88 419.12 16 TRUSA GEOMETRICA TABLA BUC 4.000 210.0850 840.34 159.66 17 CREIOANE BUC 200.000 1.0084 201.68 38.32 18 CAIET SCOLAR A4 80 FILE BUC 140.000 11.7647 1 647.06 312.94 19 ACUARELE 12 CULORI BUC 35.000 16.8069 588.24 111.76 20 CULORI BUC 35.000 16.8069 588.24 111.76 21 HARTIE FLIPCHART SET 20.000 84.0335 1 680.67 319.33 m
